
 • Formed moldboard made 
from high-strength steel 
provides exceptional 
rigidity and pivots 360°

 • Double-bevelled, reversible, 
bolt-on cutting edge adds 
to product life and enables 
easy replacement

Grading dirt or driveways, cleaning up construction sites or moving snow – rely on Woods 
durable Rear Blades for maximum performance.

Ranging from standard duty to heavy duty grader blades, Woods have a rear grader blade to 
suit all applications including having a range to suit compact and sub compact tractors. All tilt 
models of the Woods rear grader blades have a rotation of 360°. The reversible cutting edge 
provides a long service life. Cutting width ranges from 1.3m (4.6ft) to 2.4m (8ft). Optional rear 
wheel available.

Tractor PTO HP Range:

Tractor PTO HP Range:Tractor PTO HP Range:

Tractor PTO HP Range:

Tractor PTO HP Range:

Basic Models

Medium-duty 60 SeriesMedium-duty 50 Series

Premium Models

Heavy-duty Models

RBS54 | up to 30hp
RBS60 | up to 30hp
RBS72 | up to 30hp

RB96.60 | 40 - 100hpRB72.50 | 30 - 65hp
RB96.50 | 30 - 75hp

RBS60P | 20 - 45hp
RBS72P | 20 - 45hp

RB850 | 50 - 120hp
RB1010 | 80 - 180hp

up to 30HP

40 - 100HP30 - 75HP

20 - 45HP

50 - 180HP

Rear 
Blades

WORKING FOR GENERATIONS TO COME!
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WOODS POWER - POWER TO  
BE MORE PRODUCTIVE



Premium Quality Slashers, 
Mowers, Mulchers, Landscape  

and Tillage Equipment for  
our Australian Conditions.
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SPECIFICATIONS REAR BLADES

MODEL RBS54 RBS60 RBS72 RBS60P RBS72P RB72.50 RB96.50 RB96.60 RB850 RB1010

Tractor PTO Horsepower up to 30hp 20 - 45hp 30 - 
65hp

30 - 
75hp

40 - 
100hp

50 - 
120hp

80 - 
180hp

Tractor Hitch Cat 1 & Limited Cat 1 (sub 
compact) Cat 1 Cat 1 & Cat 2 Cat 2 Cat 2 & 

Cat 3

Working Width 1.35m 
(53”)

1.5m 
(59”)

1.8m 
(71”)

1.5m 
(59”)

1.8m 
(71”)

1.8m 
(71”) 2.4m (95”) 3m (119”)

Moldboard Height 30cm 38cm 43cm 44cm 43cm 46cm

Moldboard Thickness 4.62mm (0.182”) grade 80 
Steel

3.17mm (0.125”) 
grade 80 steel

6.35mm (0.25”) 
grade 80 steel

7.95mm 
(0.313”) 
grade 

80 steel

7.95mm 
(0.313”)

6.35mm 
(0.25”)

Weight 60kg 64kg 70kg 121kg 130kg 206kg 224kg 330kg 560kg 696kg

Double-Bevelled, 
Reversible Cutting Edge 
Dimensions

9.5mm x 152mm (0.375” x 6”) 12.7mm x 152mm (0.5” x 6”)

Angle Adjustments 5 Positions up to 30° 7 positions up to 
45° (m or h)

up to 
45° (m 
or h)

9 
forward 

up to 
60°; 5 

reverse 
up to 

30° (m 
or h)

up to 
60° (h)

Offset Adjustments - up to 30cm (12”) 
left or right

15cm, 30cm. 45cm 
(6”, 12”, 18”) left or 

right

up to 
50cm (m 

or h)

up to 
60cm 

(m or h)

up to 
84cm 

(m or h)

Tilt Adjustments - up to 15° 5 positions up to 
23°

up to 23° 
(m or h)

up to 
30° (m 
or h)

up to 
28°(m 
or h)

End Plates - Optional -

Skid Shoes Optional -

Tailwheel - Optional

Parking Stand Optional Standard

ASABE Quick-Hitch 
Compatible Yes

M = Manual - H = Hydraulic

RB72.50


