



## **WORKING FOR GENERATIONS TO COME!**

Grading dirt or driveways, cleaning up construction sites or moving snow - rely on Woods durable Rear Blades for maximum performance.

Ranging from standard duty to heavy duty grader blades, Woods have a rear grader blade to suit all applications including having a range to suit compact and sub compact tractors. All tilt models of the Woods rear grader blades have a rotation of 360°. The reversible cutting edge provides a long service life. Cutting width ranges from 1.3m (4.6ft) to 2.4m (8ft). Optional rear wheel available.

- Formed moldboard made from high-strength steel provides exceptional rigidity and pivots 360°
- Double-bevelled, reversible, bolt-on cutting edge adds to product life and enables easy replacement



Tractor PTO HP Range: up to 30HP

Basic Models RBS54 | up to 30hp RBS60 | up to 30hp RBS72 | up to 30hp



Tractor PTO HP Range: 20 - 45HP Premium Models RBS60P 20 - 45hp

RBS72P 20 - 45hp



Tractor PTO HP Range: **30 - 75HP** 

Medium-duty 50 Series **RB72.50 | 30 - 65hp RB96.50 | 30 - 75hp** 



Tractor PTO HP Range: 40 - 100HP Medium-duty 60 Series

RB96.60 | 40 - 100hp



Tractor PTO HP Range: 50 - 180HP

Heavy-duty Models **RB850 | 50 - 120hp RB1010 | 80 - 180hp** 

## WOODS POWER - POWER TO BE MORE PRODUCTIVE

woodsequipment.com.au | (07) 5441 5677 | Dealers located throughout Australia



Premium Quality Slashers, Mowers, Mulchers, Landscape and Tillage Equipment for our Australian Conditions.



SPECIFICATIONS	REAR BLADES									
MODEL	RBS54	RBS60	RBS72	RBS60P	RBS72P	RB72.50	RB96.50	RB96.60	RB850	RB1010
Tractor PTO Horsepower	up to 30hp			20 - 45hp		30 - 65hp	30 - 75hp	40 - 100hp	50 - 120hp	80 - 180hp
Tractor Hitch	Cat 1 & Limited Cat 1 (sub compact)			Cat 1		Cat 1 & Cat 1		2	Cat 2	Cat 2 & Cat 3
Working Width	1.35m 1.5m 1.8m (53") (59") (71")			1.5m (59")	1.8m (71")	1.8m (71")		2.4m (95")		3m (119")
Moldboard Height	30cm			38cm		43cm		44cm	43cm	46cm
Moldboard Thickness	4.62mm (0.182") grade 80 Steel			3.17mm (0.125") grade 80 steel		6.35mm (0.25") grade 80 steel		7.95mm (0.313") grade 80 steel	7.95mm (0.313")	6.35mm (0.25")
Weight	60kg	64kg	70kg	121kg	130kg	206kg	224kg	330kg	560kg	696kg
Double-Bevelled, Reversible Cutting Edge Dimensions	9.5mm x	152mm (0.	375" x 6")	12.7mm x 152mm (0.5" x 6")						
Angle Adjustments		5 Pos	itions up t	o 30°		7 positions up to 45° (m or h)		up to 45° (m or h)	9 forward up to 60°; 5 reverse up to 30° (m or h)	up to 60° (h)
Offset Adjustments	-				up to 30cm (12") left or right righ		8") left or	up to 50cm (m or h)	up to 60cm (m or h)	up to 84cm (m or h)
Tilt Adjustments	-			up t	up to 15° 5 positions up to 23°		up to 23° (m or h)	up to 30° (m or h)	up to 28°(m or h)	
End Plates	-					Optional				-
Skid Shoes	Optional								-	
Tailwheel	-					Optional				
Parking Stand	Optional							Standard		
ASABE Quick-Hitch Compatible	Yes									
M = Manual - H = Hydrauli	ic									

woodsequipment.com.au | (07) 5441 5677 | Dealers located throughout Australia